
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 03, 2016

3000002

250.00

74

20

269.60

56

8

200.19

43

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 03, 2016

600010

282.20

102

5

255.00

85

14

320.00

65

24

321.71

60

7

333.00

49

60Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 03, 2016

845212

105.50

151

4

231.63

119

121

261.21

101

87

258.75

92

139

326.36

71

268

327.06

58

14

321.07

42

633Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 02, 2016

19718

92.60

140

8

238.57

117

13

261.82

103

25

314.00

83

99

295.94

71

18

285.33

59

16

236.79

44

179Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 02, 2016

568268

110.42

147

29

247.90

114

8

236.25

100

49

268.84

85

122

315.54

73

88

359.93

54

4

337.50

42

300Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

May 02, 2016

66

91.50

142

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 30, 2016

9745

113.79

142

2

227.49

112

3

249.69

96

6

255.79

84

20

267.70

75

8

318.29

61

13

303.69

44

52Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

April 28, 2016

49981

108.06

139

8

167.50

126

79

257.06

103

37

285.45

83

112

293.84

70

124

329.29

58

58

373.63

44

418Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

April 27, 2016

76020

89.50

166

8

200.59

106

3

121.19

85

18

264.40

75

19

264.59

57

8

310.00

44

76Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

April 19, 2016

4000004

289.99

58

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

February 22, 2016

22

125.00

135

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


